symbol
Spectra Symbol . 3101 W . 2100 S . Salt Lake City . UT 84119 . Tel. 801-972-6995 . www.spectrasymbol.com . info@spectrasymbol.com
Contact Europe . Borsteler Str. 34 . D-31535 Neustadt . Tel. +49 50 34 - 87 06 83 . Fax: - 87 04 30 . europeinfo@spectrasymbol.com
sp
ec
tr
a
sy

Adhesive 3M-467-200 MP
Drawing (SoftPot, ShieldedPot, Hotpot)
How to Order
Type- Model- Active area lenght- Resistance- Connector type-
Example: SP-L-0200-103-ST
SP = SoftPot
HP = HotPot
EP = ShieldedPot
L = Rectilinear 0050 =   50 mm
0100 = 100 mm
0170 = 170 mm
0200 = 200 mm
0300 = 300 mm
0400 = 400 mm
0500 = 500 mm
102 = 1 KOhm
502 = 5 KOhm
103 = 10 KOhm
203 = 20 KOhm
ST   = Solder tabs
MP = Male Pins
RF  = Receptacles Female
RH  = Receptacles Housing (1)
Bold marked partnumbers are prefered parts, all other parts will be produced after order and may have price adders.
(1) We recommend Nicomatic Housing. Details must be specified.
Connection
Pin 1
Material built up:
Height
Adhesive: 3M-467-200 MP
symbol
Spectra Symbol . 3101 W . 2100 S . Salt Lake City . UT 84119 . Tel. 801-972-6995 . www.spectrasymbol.com . info@spectrasymbol.com
Contact Europe . Borsteler Str. 34 . D-31535 Neustadt . Tel. +49 50 34 - 87 06 83 . Fax: - 87 04 30 . europeinfo@spectrasymbol.com
Drawing (SoftPot, ShieldedPot, HotPot)
4/8
Datasheet: Rotary, standard
How to Order
Type- Model- Center of active track/ Active angle- Resistance- Connector type-
Example: SP-R-0046/0353-103-ST
SP = SoftPot
HP = HotPot
EP = ShieldedPot
R = Rotary  0046 = 45,57 mm  0353 = 353° 102 = 1 KOhm
502 = 5 KOhm
103 = 10 KOhm
203 = 20 KOhm
ST   = Solder Tabs
MP = Male Pins
RF  = Receptacles Female
RH  = Receptacles Housing (1)
Connection
Bold marked partnumbers are prefered parts, all other parts will be produced after order and may have price adders.